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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 23 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21.2.2021 - 12:14 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Stela 59.90 543
2. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Otrila 1:00.13 537
3. TELAKU, Auron 04 Besa 1:02.69 474
4. RUCI, Ared 02 Tirana 1:03.16 463
5. KORA, Flavio 05 Stela 1:04.21 441
6. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:05.57 414
7. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 1:09.15 353
8. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1:10.31 336
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Swimming club Neptun 1:10.37 335

10. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 1:10.77 329
11. DIMOVSKI, Ivo 03 Swimming club Neptun 1:12.91 301
12. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 1:12.98 300
13. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 1:15.21 274
14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:16.27 263
15. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:16.87 257
16. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A. 06 Vardar 2018 1:18.72 239
17. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:18.80 238
18. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 1:20.03 227
19. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:22.01 211
20. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 1:22.31 209
21. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia 1:23.65 199
22. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Skopje 1:25.94 183
23. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.99 183
24. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 Step 1:32.59 147
25. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.16 144
26. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:34.45 138
27. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.12 109
28. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.13 109
29. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 1:47.18 94

DSQ KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 1:41.88
DSQ ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 1:47.94

15-16 god

1. KORA, Flavio 05 Stela 1:04.21 441
2. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 1:09.15 353
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Swimming club Neptun 1:10.37 335
4. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 1:15.21 274
5. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A. 06 Vardar 2018 1:18.72 239
6. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 1:20.03 227

13-14 god

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:05.57 414
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1:10.31 336
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 1:10.77 329
4. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 1:12.98 300
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:16.87 257
6. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.99 183
7. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 Step 1:32.59 147
8. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:34.45 138
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 23, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 1:47.94

11-12 god

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:16.27 263
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:18.80 238
3. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:22.01 211
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 1:22.31 209
5. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia 1:23.65 199
6. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Skopje 1:25.94 183
7. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.16 144
8. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.12 109
9. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.13 109

10. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 1:47.18 94
DSQ KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 1:41.88


